MADOT Missouri Department of Transportation Report Generated on May 21, 2025
@ Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

Pay Estimate Created Date: May 16, 2025

Progress Estimate Number  Contract ID 240419-H03 Pay Period Start May 2, 2025 Original Contract Amount $3,037,500.00
21 Prime Contractor Collins & Hermann, Inc. Pay Period End May 15, 2025 Net Change Order Amount $0.00
Current Contract Amount  $3,037,500.00
Approval Date By User
May 16, 2025 Generated and Approved (and should be considered Draft) at the Project Office Level by george2
May 16, 2025 Reviewed and Approved (and should be considered Draft) at the Resident Engineer Level by shimbs1
May 20, 2025 Reviewed and Approved at the Central Office Controllers Office Level by ramses1
Original Completion Date Current Completion Date Actual Completion Date % of Current Contract Amount Complete
June 30, 2025 June 30, 2025 43.85%
Contract Informational Dates Milestones

Date Description  Original Completion Date Current Completion Date =~ NO Milestones Exist for Contract

Acceptance Date

Awarded Date May 1, 2024 May 1, 2024
Letting Date April 19, 2024 April 19, 2024
Notice to Proceed Date July 1, 2024 July 1, 2024

Open to Traffic Date
Work Began Date

Contract Total Pay For Estimate No. 21

This Estimate Previous To Date
240419-H03
Total Posted Items Pay $99,696.15 $1,232,225.15 $1,331,921.30
Gross Item Adjustments SO0 $0.00 $0.00
Incentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Disincentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Liquidated Damage $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Other Contract Adjustments $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$1,232,225.15 $1,331,921.30
Contract Total Payable This Estimate: $99,696.15
Items Paid This Estimate Period
Project Number = Line Number = Iltem Code Item Description Unit = Unit Price  Current Installed Qty Current Installed Amount
JOP3624 0010 6189916  MISC.Work Adjustment Factor DLR $1.350 73,849 $99,696.15
Project J9P3624 - Total $99,696.15
Overall - Total $99,696.15

Contract Adjustments This Estimate
No Contract Adjustments Exist on Contract

No Data Available
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Missouri Department of Transportation

Location of Work

MoDOT .
% Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary
Project Details
Contract Project Information
Project = Federal Project Route = County
Number Proj. Description
Number
JOP3624 FAS Job Order Various VARIOUS  at various locations in the Southeast District
S705(45) Contract for
guardrail
and guard
cable repair

Totals by Job Numbers

JOP3624

This Estimate Previous To Date

Posted Item Pay $99,696.15 $1,232,225.15 $1,331,921.30
Gross Item Adjustments $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Gross Item Pay $99,696.15 $1,232,225.15 $1,331,921.30
Incentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Disincentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Liquidated Damages $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Other Contract Adjustments $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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Report Generated on May 21, 2025
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Missouri Department of Transportation Report Generated on May 21, 2025
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary
Exceptions

MoDOT
%

Exceptions (Discrepancies) This Estimate Period
No Exceptions Exist on Contract
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Missouri Department of Transportation Report Generated on May 21, 2025

MopaT Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

s Contract Line Items and Total Paid for All Estimates

Total Paid / All Items / All Estimates (Including this Estimate)
Note: Posted Quantities and Values are based on Report Generated date and can differ from the posted amount at the time the Estimate was Generated.

Bid Quantity Net Total Unit Total Posted Unit Total Value POSTED

Contract Project = Category  Line Item Description
Nm.CONTRACT No. No. Code Change Current Approved Price To Date (See report
Order Quantity Qty generated date)
240419-H03 JOP3624 0001 0010 6189916 MISC.Work Adjustment Factor 2,250,000.00 0.00 2,250,000.00 DLR 1,000,128.37  $1.35 $1,350,173.30
0001 9000 6189916 MISC.Liquidated Damages 0.00 DLR (81.00)
0.00 DLR $1.00

6189916 MISC.Additional ltems

0001 9100
Project J9P3624 - Total Value Posted to Date as of Report Generated Date $1,350,173.30
$1,350,173.30

240419-H03 Overall - Total Value Posted to Date as of Report Generated Date
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MoDOT
e

The information below this line is sul

Missouri Department of Transportation
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary
Installed Locations of Paid Line Items (This Estimate Only)

lemental to the Estimate and is provided for confirmation of detail, location and quantity of work.

Project: JO9P3624

Report Generated on May 21, 2025

Line Item
Number  Code

0010 6189916 MISC.

No Data Available

Revision 3/23/2023

Description

DWR
Date

5/1/25

5/5/25

5/6/25

5/13/25

5/14/25

5/15/25

DWR

Quantity

Approval  Posted
Date

5/16/25

5/16/25
5/16/25
5/16/25

5/16/25

5/16/25

5/9/25

5/9/25
5/9/25
5/15/25

5/15/25

5/15/25
5/15/25
5/15/25
5/15/25
5/16/25

5/16/25
5/16/25

5/16/25

5/16/25
5/16/25
5/16/25

1,705.00

2,098.00
5,212.00
1,715.00

2,366.00

5,005.00

2,864.00

2,948.00
4,652.00
1,676.00

1,808.00

6,164.00
4,200.00
6,556.00
7,276.00
1,049.00

1,448.00
1,463.00

1,612.00

2,468.00
3,259.00
6,406.00

Units

DLR

DLR
DLR
DLR

DLR

DLR

DLR

DLR
DLR
DLR

DLR

DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR

DLR
DLR

DLR

DLR
DLR
DLR

Location

K25H1112 - Intersection of Rt J and 61 - St. Genevieve

K25H1143 - 55 NB MM 164.8 - St. Genevieve
K25H1156 - 55 SB MM 144.2 - St. Genevieve

K25H1150 - 67 NB .1 Mile S of St Francois Park Entrance
- St Francois

K25H1149 - 67 NB St Francois Park Entrance - St.
Francois

K25H1129 - 60 EB Approx 1.8 Miles W of Rt T - Butler
K25H1142 - Intersection of Y and 55 NB Off Ramp - St.
Genevieve

K25H1155 - 55 SB MM 138.2 - St. Genevieve
K25H1151 - 55 NB MM 124.4 - Perry

K25H1148 - 55 SB Off Ramp Exit 141 (Rt Z) - St.
Genevieve

K25H1174 - 53 1900' North of CR 321 - Dunklin

K25H1141 - 55 SB MM 23.8 - Pemiscot
K25H1169 - 55 SB MM 89.0 - Scott
K25H1185 - 55 SB MM 130 - Perry
K25H1182 - 55 SB MM 110 - Cape County

K25H1172 - Intersection of 162 and 55 NB On Ramp -
New Madrid

K25H1162 - 162 400" East of 55 - New Madrid
K25H1197 - Intersection of K and 55 NB Off Ramp - Cape

K25H1171 - Intersection of T and Outer Road - Pemiscot

K25H1195 - 55 SB MM 86.4 - Scott
K25H1180 - 55 SB MM 67,2 - Scott
K25H1168 - 55 SB MM 100.2 - Cape

Comments

K25H1112 - Intersection of Rt J and 61 - St.
Genevieve($2301.75)

K25H1143 - 55 NB MM 164.8 - St. Genevieve($2832.30)
K25H1156 - 55 SB MM 144.2 - St. Genevieve($7036.20)

K25H1150 - 67 NB .1 Mile S of St Francois Park Entrance
- St Francois($2315.25)

K25H1149 - 67 NB St Francois Park Entrance - St.
Francois($3192.75)

K25H1129 - 60 EB Approx 1.8 Miles W of Rt T -
Butler($6756.75)

K25H1142 - Intersection of Y and 55 NB Off Ramp - St.
Genevieve($3866.40)

K25H1155 - 55 SB MM 138.2 - St. Genevieve($3979.80)
K25H1151 - 55 NB MM 124.4 - Perry($6280.20)

K25H1148 - 55 SB Off Ramp Exit 141 (Rt 2) - St.
Genevieve($2127.60)

K25H1174 - 53 1900 North of CR 321 -
Dunklin($2440.80)

K25H1141 - 55 SB MM 23.8 - Pemiscot($8321.40)
K25H1169 - 55 SB MM 89.0 - Scott($5670)
K25H1185 - 55 SB MM 130 - Perry($8850.60)
K25H1182 - 55 SB MM 110 - Cape County($9822.60)

K25H1172 - Intersection of 162 and 55 NB On Ramp -
New Madrid($1416.15)

K25H1162 - 162 400" East of 55 - New Madrid($1954.80)

K25H1197 - Intersection of K and 55 NB Off Ramp -
Cape($1975.05)

K25H1171 - Intersection of T and Outer Road -
Pemiscot($2176.20)

K25H1195 - 55 SB MM 86.4 - Scott($3331.80)
K25H1180 - 55 SB MM 67,2 - Scott($4399.65)
K25H1168 - 55 SB MM 100.2 - Cape($8648.10)
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May 21, 2025
};°%D02,T' Line Item Adjustments by Estimate

Contract ID: 240419-H03

No Data Available

Revision 3/23/2023 6 2:00:02 AM



;;°%D02’T’ Contract Adjustments for Contract - 240419-H03

There are no contract adjustments to display for this contract.
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