

#### Pay Estimate Created Date: May 16, 2025

Progress Estimate Number 21			Contract ID Prime Contrac	240419-H03 tor Collins & Herm	P ann, Inc. P	ay Period ay Period	Start May 2 End May 1	5, 2025 Net	ginal Contrac Change Orde rent Contrac	er Amount	\$3,037,500.00 \$0.00 \$3,037,500.00
Approval Date											By User
May 16, 2025		Generated and Approved (and should be considered Draft) at the Project Office Level by									
May 16, 2025 Reviewed and Approved (and should be considered Draft) at the Resident Engineer Level by									Level by	shimbs	
May 20, 2025											
Original Comp	letion E	Date	Current Co	mpletion Date	Actual	Completi	on Date	% of (	Current Contr	act Amoun	t Complete
June 30,	2025		June	30, 2025					43	8.85%	
	(	Contract	Informational I	Dates			Milestone	s			
Date Descripti	on	Original	Completion Da	te Current Comp	letion Date	No Mile	stones Exist	for Contract			
Acceptance Date											
Awarded Date	ſ	May 1, 20	)24	May 1, 2024							
Letting Date	/	April 19, 2	2024	April 19, 2024	April 19, 2024						
Notice to Proceed	Date	July 1, 20	)24	July 1, 2024	July 1, 2024						
Open to Traffic Da	ite										
Work Began Date											
Contract Total Pay	y For E	stimate I	No. 21	This Estimate		Dr	wious		To Da	to	
240419-H03		d Items Pay	This Estimate <mark>\$99,696.15</mark> <b>\$0.00</b>	: 		232,225.15			te 1,921.30		
	Gross Item Adjustments Incentive Disincentive Liguidated Damage			ncentive \$0.00 Disincentive \$0.00			00 00 00 00		\$0.00 \$0.00		
		Damage ract Adjustments	\$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00				\$0.00 \$0.00 <mark>\$1,33</mark> 1			
Contract Total Pay			nate:	\$99,696.15							
ems Paid This Est	timate F	eriod									
Project Number	Line I	Number	Item Code	Item Descr	iption	Unit	Unit Price	Current In	stalled Qty	Current In	stalled Amount
		0.4.0	0400040			DID	<b>\$4.050</b>		70.040		¢00.000.41

J9P3624	0010	6189916	MISC.Work Adjustment Factor	DLR	\$1.350	73,849	\$99,696.15					
Project J9P3624	\$99,696.15											
Overall - Total	\$99,696.15											
Contract Adjustments This Estimate												
No Contract Adjustments Exist on Contract												
Line Item Adjustme	ents This Estim	ate										

No Data Available



## Missouri Department of Transportation Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary Project Details

	Contract Project Information												
Project Number	Federal Proj. Number	Project Description	Route	County	Location of Work								
J9P3624	FAS S705(45)	Job Order Contract for guardrail and guard cable repair	Various	VARIOUS	at various locations in the Southeast District								

## Totals by Job Numbers

624	This Estimate	Previous	To Date
Posted Item Pay	\$99,696.15	\$1,232,225.15	\$1,331,921.30
Gross Item Adjustments	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Gross Item Pay	\$99,696.15	\$1,232,225.15	\$1,331,921.30
Incentive	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Disincentive	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Liquidated Damages	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Contract Adjustments	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00



Exceptions (Discrepancies) This Estimate Period No Exceptions Exist on Contract



## Missouri Department of Transportation Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary Contract Line Items and Total Paid for All Estimates

#### Total Paid / All Items / All Estimates (Including this Estimate)

Note: Posted Quantities and Value			

Contract Nm.CONTRACT	Project No.	Category	Line No.	Item Code	Description	Bid Quantity	Net Change Order	Total Current Quantity	Unit	Total Posted Approved Qty	Unit Price	Total Value POSTED To Date (See report generated date)
240419-H03	J9P3624	0001	0010	6189916	MISC.Work Adjustment Factor	2,250,000.00	0.00	2,250,000.00	DLR	1,000,128.37	\$1.35	\$1,350,173.30
		6189916	MISC.Liquidated Damages	0.00			DLR		(\$1.00)			
		6189916	MISC.Additional Items	0.00			DLR		\$1.00			
Project J9P3624 - Total Value Posted to Date as of Report Generated Date										\$1,350,173.30		
240419-H03 Overall - Total Value Posted to Date as of Report Generated Date												\$1,350,173.30



Revision 3/23/2023

#### Missouri Department of Transportation Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary Installed Locations of Paid Line Items (This Estimate Only)

Page 5 of 7

### The information below this line is supplemental to the Estimate and is provided for confirmation of detail, location and quantity of work.

Line Number	Item Code	Description	DWR Date	DWR Approval Date	Quantity Posted	Units	Location	From Station/ Log Mile	Offset/ Distance	To Station/ Log Mile	Offset/ Distance	Comments
0010	6189916	MISC.	5/1/25	5/16/25	1,705.00	DLR	K25H1112 - Intersection of Rt J and 61 - St. Genevieve					K25H1112 - Intersection of Rt J and 61 - St. Genevieve(\$2301.75)
				5/16/25	2,098.00	DLR	K25H1143 - 55 NB MM 164.8 - St. Genevieve					K25H1143 - 55 NB MM 164.8 - St. Genevieve(\$2832.30)
				5/16/25	5,212.00	DLR	K25H1156 - 55 SB MM 144.2 - St. Genevieve					K25H1156 - 55 SB MM 144.2 - St. Genevieve(\$7036.20)
			5/5/25	5/16/25	1,715.00	DLR	K25H1150 - 67 NB .1 Mile S of St Francois Park Entrance - St Francois					K25H1150 - 67 NB .1 Mile S of St Francois Park Entranc - St Francois(\$2315.25)
				5/16/25	2,365.00	DLR	K25H1149 - 67 NB St Francois Park Entrance - St. Francois					K25H1149 - 67 NB St Francois Park Entrance - St. Francois(\$3192.75)
				5/16/25	5,005.00	DLR	K25H1129 - 60 EB Approx 1.8 Miles W of Rt T - Butler					K25H1129 - 60 EB Approx 1.8 Miles W of Rt T - Butler(\$6756.75)
			5/6/25	5/9/25	2,864.00	DLR	K25H1142 - Intersection of Y and 55 NB Off Ramp - St. Genevieve					K25H1142 - Intersection of Y and 55 NB Off Ramp - St. Genevieve(\$3866.40)
				5/9/25	2,948.00	DLR	K25H1155 - 55 SB MM 138.2 - St. Genevieve					K25H1155 - 55 SB MM 138.2 - St. Genevieve(\$3979.80
				5/9/25	4,652.00	DLR	K25H1151 - 55 NB MM 124.4 - Perry					K25H1151 - 55 NB MM 124.4 - Perry(\$6280.20)
			5/13/25	5/15/25	1,576.00	DLR	K25H1148 - 55 SB Off Ramp Exit 141 (Rt Z) - St. Genevieve					K25H1148 - 55 SB Off Ramp Exit 141 (Rt Z) - St. Genevieve(\$2127.60)
				5/15/25	1,808.00	DLR	K25H1174 - 53 1900' North of CR 321 - Dunklin					K25H1174 - 53 1900' North of CR 321 - Dunklin(\$2440.80)
				5/15/25	6,164.00	DLR	K25H1141 - 55 SB MM 23.8 - Pemiscot					K25H1141 - 55 SB MM 23.8 - Pemiscot(\$8321.40)
			5/14/25	5/15/25	4,200.00	DLR	K25H1169 - 55 SB MM 89.0 - Scott					K25H1169 - 55 SB MM 89.0 - Scott(\$5670)
				5/15/25	6,556.00	DLR	K25H1185 - 55 SB MM 130 - Perry					K25H1185 - 55 SB MM 130 - Perry(\$8850.60)
				5/15/25	7,276.00	DLR	K25H1182 - 55 SB MM 110 - Cape County					K25H1182 - 55 SB MM 110 - Cape County(\$9822.60)
			5/15/25	5/16/25	1,049.00	DLR	K25H1172 - Intersection of 162 and 55 NB On Ramp - New Madrid					K25H1172 - Intersection of 162 and 55 NB On Ramp - New Madrid(\$1416.15)
				5/16/25	1,448.00	DLR	K25H1162 - 162 400' East of 55 - New Madrid					K25H1162 - 162 400' East of 55 - New Madrid(\$1954.80
				5/16/25	1,463.00	DLR	K25H1197 - Intersection of K and 55 NB Off Ramp - Cape					K25H1197 - Intersection of K and 55 NB Off Ramp - Cape(\$1975.05)
				5/16/25	1,612.00	DLR	K25H1171 - Intersection of T and Outer Road - Pemiscot					K25H1171 - Intersection of T and Outer Road - Pemiscot(\$2176.20)
				5/16/25	2,468.00	DLR	K25H1195 - 55 SB MM 86.4 - Scott					K25H1195 - 55 SB MM 86.4 - Scott(\$3331.80)
				5/16/25	3,259.00	DLR	K25H1180 - 55 SB MM 67,2 - Scott					K25H1180 - 55 SB MM 67,2 - Scott(\$4399.65)
				5/16/25	6,406.00	DLR	K25H1168 - 55 SB MM 100.2 - Cape					K25H1168 - 55 SB MM 100.2 - Cape(\$8648.10)

The information below this line are details for Construction Signs (if applicable). No Data Available



# Line Item Adjustments by Estimate

Contract ID: 240419-H03

No Data Available



There are no contract adjustments to display for this contract.